City of Ocala,

FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location |Issue Date

Address

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003947

LIC-1004027

LIC-1004022

LIC-1003995

LIC-1003996

LIC-1004032

LIC-1004039

LIC-1003997

LIC-1004011

LIC-1003994

LIC-1004026

LIC-1004013

LIC-1003979

LIC-1004016

LIC-1003972

LIC-1003981

LIC-1003973

LIC-1003980

LIC-1004033

LIC-1004065

LIC-1003989

LIC-1003990

LIC-1004015

LIC-1003961

LIC-1004010

LIC-1003948

LIC-1003957

LIC-1003958

LIC-1003896

LIC-1003906

LIC-1004053

LIC-1004086

LIC-1004059

2320 NE 2nd St LLC
(Rentals)

ANTIS AUTOMOTIVE & 2323 NE 36th Ave

ROADSIDE SERVICE
Ahdores Beauty Station

American Family
Medical : Oliver, David
DO

American Family
Medical : Overturf,
Charles L IV

Beauty Frizz

CUSTOM VINYL
SYSTEMS INC

Caliber Car Wash
(warehouse)

Christie Dental :
Leonard, Michael
Badger

Foxwood Dental Care :
Houston Kyle

RTS Liquidations LLC

Reboot Self Care Center 3101 SW College

Southbound Polish

Sunny Reflexology LLC
1 Qu Tan

The Backspace

The Backspace : Butler,
April

The Backspace : Joseph 2600 SW 19th Ave
Rd

R Verna

The Backspace :
Schiller, Andrea

Tri-Stone Properties
LLC

Vanderlaan &
Vanderlaan PA

Wiechway LLC
Wiechway LLC

Baldwin Brothers
Funeral & Cremation
Society

Celebration Title Group,
LLC

Cloak and Dagger Hair
Company : Julia Wilson

Kingdom Restoration &
Deliverance Ministry

Kuhn Electric, Inc

Kuhn Electric, Inc : Tim
Kuhn

TNT FIREWORKS
TNT FIREWORKS

Grandpa Joe's Candy
Shop

Brick City Beer & Wine
Festival

Jenny E Photography

2320 NE 2nd St (all) 3/28/2022
3/28/2022

#1

2190 E Silver 3/28/2022

Springs Blvd

4600 SW 46th Court 3/28/2022
#380

4600 SW 46th Court 3/28/2022
#380

3100 SW College 3/28/2022
Rd #54
2110 SW 7th Ave 3/28/2022
Unit 104
210 NW 13th St 3/28/2022
3101 SW 34th Ave  3/28/2022
#600
4631 NW Blitchton  3/28/2022
Rd
1539 NE 22nd Ave 3/28/2022
Unit B

3/28/2022
RD., Unit 200/204
832 NW 30th Ave  3/28/2022
#400
3131 SW College 3/28/2022
Rd #405-B
2600 SW 19th Ave  3/28/2022
Rd
2600 SW 19th Ave  3/28/2022
Rd

3/28/2022

2600 SW 19Tth Ave 3/28/2022
Rd

1539 NE 22nd Ave  3/28/2022
Unit C

36 & 38 SE 15th 3/28/2022
Terr

2303 NE 36th Ave  3/28/2022
UnitB.D. E

2303 NE 36th Ave  3/28/2022
Unit E

954 E Silver Springs 3/29/2022
Blvd #103

603 E Fort King 3/29/2022
Street

24 NE 12th Terr 3/29/2022
1109 NE 8th Ave 3/29/2022

3315 SW 13th Street 3/29/2022
#101 & 201

3315 SW 13th Street 3/29/2022
#201-202

3921 SW College  3/29/2022
RD

4980 E Silver 3/29/2022
Springs Blvd

20 SE Broadway St 3/30/2022
Citizen Circle 3/31/2022

511 SW 1st Ave 3/31/2022

Rentals

Warehouse

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

APARTMENTS

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

SALON

OSTEOPATH

OSTEOPATH

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Warehouse

Warehouse

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

Contractors

Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES

Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

DENTIST

DENTIST

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Misc. Gen Bus

MASSAGE THERAPIST

MEDICAL OFFICE
CHIROPRACTOR
CHIROPRACTOR
CHIROPRACTOR
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
NAIL TECHNICIAN
CHURCH

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ELEC CONTRACTOR

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Alcohol

General Business

TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT

PHOTOGRAPHER

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




LICENSE NUMBER |Doing Business As Business Location |Issue Date |License Type License Subtype License Status
Address
LIC-1004006 Miller Bros Giant Tire 4949 W Hwy 40 4/1/2022  General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active

Serv.




