## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003947	2320 NE 2nd St LLC (Rentals)	2320 NE 2nd St (all)	3/28/2022	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1004027	ANTIS AUTOMOTIVE & ROADSIDE SERVICE	2323 NE 36th Ave #1	3/28/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1004022	Ahdores Beauty Station		3/28/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003995	American Family Medical : Oliver, David DO	4600 SW 46th Court #380	3/28/2022	Professionals	OSTEOPATH	Active
LIC-1003996	American Family Medical : Overturf, Charles L IV	4600 SW 46th Court #380	3/28/2022	Professionals	OSTEOPATH	Active
LIC-1004032	Beauty Frizz	3100 SW College Rd #54	3/28/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1004039	CUSTOM VINYL SYSTEMS INC	2110 SW 7th Ave Unit 104	3/28/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003997	Caliber Car Wash (warehouse)	210 NW 13th St	3/28/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1004011	Christie Dental : Leonard, Michael Badger	3101 SW 34th Ave #600	3/28/2022	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1003994	Foxwood Dental Care : Houston Kyle	4631 NW Blitchton Rd	3/28/2022	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1004026	RTS Liquidations LLC	1539 NE 22nd Ave Unit B	3/28/2022	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1004013	Reboot Self Care Center	3101 SW College RD., Unit 200/204	3/28/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003979	Southbound Polish	832 NW 30th Ave #400	3/28/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1004016	Sunny Reflexology LLC : Qu Tan	3131 SW College Rd #405-B	3/28/2022	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1003972	The Backspace	2600 SW 19th Ave Rd	3/28/2022	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003981	The Backspace : Butler, April	2600 SW 19th Ave Rd	3/28/2022	Professionals	CHIROPRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003973	The Backspace : Joseph R Verna	2600 SW 19th Ave Rd	3/28/2022	Professionals	CHIROPRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003980	The Backspace : Schiller, Andrea	2600 SW 19Tth Ave Rd	3/28/2022	Professionals	CHIROPRACTOR	Active
LIC-1004033	Tri-Stone Properties LLC	1539 NE 22nd Ave Unit C	3/28/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004065	Vanderlaan & Vanderlaan PA	36 & 38 SE 15th Terr	3/28/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003989	Wiechway LLC	2303 NE 36th Ave Unit B. D. E	3/28/2022	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1003990	Wiechway LLC	2303 NE 36th Ave Unit E	3/28/2022	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1004015	Baldwin Brothers Funeral & Cremation Society	954 E Silver Springs Blvd #103	3/29/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003961	Celebration Title Group, LLC	603 E Fort King Street	3/29/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004010	Cloak and Dagger Hair Company: Julia Wilson	24 NE 12th Terr	3/29/2022	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003948	Kingdom Restoration & Deliverance Ministry	1109 NE 8th Ave	3/29/2022	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1003957	Kuhn Electric, Inc	3315 SW 13th Street #101 & 201	3/29/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003958	Kuhn Electric, Inc : Tim Kuhn	3315 SW 13th Street #201-202	3/29/2022	Contractors	ELEC CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003896	TNT FIREWORKS	3921 SW College RD	3/29/2022	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1003906	TNT FIREWORKS	4980 E Silver Springs Blvd	3/29/2022	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1004053	Grandpa Joe's Candy Shop	20 SE Broadway St	3/30/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1004086	Brick City Beer & Wine Festival	Citizen Circle	3/31/2022	Alcohol	TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT	Active
LIC-1004059	Jenny E Photography	511 SW 1st Ave	3/31/2022	General Business	PHOTOGRAPHER	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1004006	Miller Bros Giant Tire Serv.	4949 W Hwy 40	4/1/2022	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active